
Sheriff's Office Division Stats

# of 

Participants

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total

FY 2013             123             114             100             118             455 

FY 2014             120             116             123             111             470 

FY 2015             103             101               87             107             398 

FY 2016             112             109             120             110             451 

FY 2017             111             113             103               91             418 

 

Jail Intake FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

Accused 

Processed
18,801       19,163       17,282       16,811       18,410       

Accused 

Incarcerated
13,009       11,751       10,723       11,495       11,159       
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Sheriff's Office Division Stats

Transfer FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

# of 

Holding 

Transfers

4,750         4,550         4,636         4,537         7,568         

# of Video 

Plea 

Transfers

2,914         2,684         2,294         2,402         2,677         

Total 7,664         7,234         6,930         6,939         10,245       

   

Inmate 

Meals

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

# of Jail 

Ops Meals
882,883     930,760     950,160     924,190     1,080,621  

# of Min 

Sec Meals
106,563     110,229     106,924     115,034     117,145     

# of 

Juvenile 

Meals

99,983       97,886       100,371     94,953       100,919     

Total 1,089,429  1,138,875  1,157,455  1,134,177  1,298,685  
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Sheriff's Office Division Stats

Other Meals FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

Book-In 33,705       42,705       46,302       48,194       60,995       

Staff & 

Special 

Dining

31,840       22,780       20,900       20,160       20,160       

Total 65,545       65,485       67,202       68,354       81,155       

Transfer FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

# of Holding 

Transfers 4,750         4,550         4,636         4,537         7,568         

# of Video 

Plea 

Transfers

2,914         2,684         2,294         2,402         2,677         

Total 7,664         7,234         6,930         6,939         10,245       

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

Other Meals

Book-In Staff & Special Dining

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

Transfers

# of Holding Transfers # of Video Plea Transfers

3 of 4



Sheriff's Office Division Stats

Criminal 

Investigatio

ns

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

Child Abuse 2,320         1,779         1,676         1,526         1,069         

Narcotics 355            308            379            532            709            

General 

Crimes

2,838         2,595         2,500         2,704         1,960         

Total 5,513         4,682         4,555         4,762         3,738         
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